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199502100000
37401

02/10/1995
12:42:15

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD,
FREDERICK E

199502170000
43881

02/17/1995
04:12:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
JOEL
DWAYNE

199204030000
31451

04/03/1992
01:07:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
JOE

399 703

199204030000
31461

04/03/1992
01:07:32

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE,
JOANN G

399 704

199204170000
48251

04/17/1992
09:18:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORWOOD,
LONNIE

199204100000
40561

04/10/1992
10:04:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WREN, SCOTT
TIMOTHY

199204100000
40551

04/10/1992
10:04:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SPATES, R V

199204100000
40581

04/10/1992
10:04:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON,
DARIN

199204250000
59771

04/25/1992
03:50:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

199206050001
03511

06/05/1992
10:29:54

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMPION,
CHARLES

199206050001
03521

06/05/1992
10:32:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
WAYNE

199206100001
08301

06/10/1992
01:41:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLRED,
STACY

199207240001
49971

07/24/1992
01:11:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEMP, JOHN K

199207280001
51801

07/28/1992
08:18:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN, ROY

199208140001
70991

08/14/1992
01:08:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
KIMBERLY R



199208140001
71001

08/14/1992
01:08:10

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WINDHAM,
LEWIS R II

199208180001
73251

08/18/1992
09:11:06

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBBINS,
RICKY

199209020001
87341

09/02/1992
09:17:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY,
MARTHA J

199209220002
08841

09/22/1992
10:35:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD,
PETER C

199209220002
08851

09/22/1992
10:35:10

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
RICKY C

199209280002
13421

09/28/1992
08:12:51

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

199209280002
14891

09/28/1992
03:27:07

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS,
JOSEPH W

199210050002
22251

10/05/1992
11:21:16

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR, GEM

199210060002
23601

10/06/1992
09:26:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
GERALD

199210060002
23611

10/06/1992
09:26:47

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MCGRAW,
JAMES C

199210070002
25711

10/07/1992
10:38:41

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ARNOLD,
MICHAEL W

199211180002
73271

11/18/1992
10:42:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HOYLE,
BOBBY LEE

199211180002
73281

11/18/1992
10:42:30

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
CLOVINSKI

199212080002
93071

12/08/1992
10:08:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
LARRY

199212150003
00531

12/15/1992
10:55:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
PAUL


