Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99502100000 37401	02/10/1995 12:42:15	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, FREDERICK E						
199502170000 13881	02/17/1995 04:12:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, JOEL DWAYNE						
199204030000 31451	04/03/1992 01:07:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, JOE	399	703				
199204030000 31461	04/03/1992 01:07:32	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE, JOANN G	399	704				
199204170000 48251	04/17/1992 09:18:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORWOOD, LONNIE						
199204100000 40561	04/10/1992 10:04:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WREN, SCOTT TIMOTHY						
199204100000 40551	04/10/1992 10:04:45	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, R V						
199204100000 40581	04/10/1992 10:04:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON, DARIN						
199204250000 59771	04/25/1992 03:50:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W						
199206050001 03511	06/05/1992 10:29:54	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMPION, CHARLES						
199206050001 03521	06/05/1992 10:32:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, WAYNE						
199206100001 08301	06/10/1992 01:41:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLRED, STACY						
199207240001 19971	07/24/1992 01:11:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEMP, JOHN K						
99207280001 51801	07/28/1992 08:18:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, ROY						
199208140001 70991	08/14/1992 01:08:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERSON, KIMBERLY R						

						1		1	
199208140001 71001	08/14/1992 01:08:10	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDHAM, LEWIS R II				
199208180001 73251	08/18/1992 09:11:06	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBBINS, RICKY				
199209020001 87341	09/02/1992 09:17:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY, MARTHA J				
199209220002 08841	09/22/1992 10:35:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD, PETER C				
199209220002 08851	09/22/1992 10:35:10	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, RICKY C				
199209280002 13421	09/28/1992 08:12:51	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL				
199209280002 14891	09/28/1992 03:27:07	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS, JOSEPH W				
199210050002 22251	10/05/1992 11:21:16	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, GEM				
199210060002 23601	10/06/1992 09:26:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, GERALD				
199210060002 23611	10/06/1992 09:26:47	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRAW, JAMES C				
199210070002 25711	10/07/1992 10:38:41	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ARNOLD, MICHAEL W				
199211180002 73271	11/18/1992 10:42:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HOYLE, BOBBY LEE				
199211180002 73281	11/18/1992 10:42:30	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, CLOVINSKI				
199212080002 93071	12/08/1992 10:08:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, LARRY				
199212150003 00531	12/15/1992 10:55:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, PAUL				